BASF SE, Ludwigshafen

BASF Coatings GmbH, Mlinster

BASF Schwarzheide GmbH, Schwarzheide

Bayer AG, Berlin

Currenta GmbH & Co. OHG, Leverkusen

Dow Deutschland Anlagengesellschaft mbH, Stade
Evonik Operations GmbH, Chemiepark Marl

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA, Diisseldorf

InfraLeuna GmbH, Leuna

InfraServ GmbH & Co. Gendorf KG, Burgkirchen an der Alz
Infraserv GmbH & Co. Hochst KG, Frankfurt am Main
Merck KGaA, Darmstadt

Wacker Chemie AG, Burghausen
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Verband der VC I
Chemischen Industrie e.V.
Wir gestalten Zukunft.

TUIS-Leitstellen rund um die Uhr:

+49 (621)
+49 (2501)
+49 (35752)
+49 (30)
+49 (214)
+49 (4141)
+49 (2365)
+49 (211)
+49 (3461)
+49 (8679)
+49 (69)
+49 (6151)

+49 (8677)

6043333
143227
62112
46814208
260599300
3679
492232
7973350
434333
72222
3056418
722440

832222
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